

JAN 14, 2015 01:38 PM

LENOIR, GREENE, JONES

TIP NO

2.105411, 2.204011, 2.205211, 2.205411

11:00 AM 1 / 3 002

JAN 14 2015 DB00213
70.010 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
CRACK SEALING
GREENE, JONES, AND LENOIR COUNTY

				REMAC, INC. DBA REMAC ASPHALT MAINTENANCE, INC.	ANNSEAL OF PA INC LITTLE MEADOWS, PA		W L MARKERS, INC COLUMBUS, OH			
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000940000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LB) SEALING PVMT CRACKS & JTS ON US 70 W	19,000 LB	1.078	20482.00	1.64	31160.00	1.42	26980.00
0002	1702000000-E	657	SEALING PVMT CRACKS & JTS	120,500 LB	1.078	129899.00	1.31	157855.00	1.39	167495.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	150381.00	TOTAL	189015.00	TOTAL	194475.00
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	150381.00	SUB-TOTAL	189015.00	SUB-TOTAL	194475.00

JAN 14, 2015 01:38 PM

LENOIR, GREENE, JONES

TIP NO

2.105411, 2.204011, 2.205211, 2.205411

11:00 AM 2 / 3 002

JAN 14 2015 DB00213
70.010 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
CRACK SEALING
GREENE, JONES, AND LENOIR COUNTY

				COSTELLO INDUSTRIES, INC.		SLURRY PAVERS, INC.		TURNER ASPHALT INC				
				NEWINGTON, CT		RICHMOND, VA		RALEIGH, NC				
ROADWAY ITEMS												
0001	0000940000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LB) SEALING PVMT CRACKS & JTS ON US 70 W	19,000	LB	1.43	27170.00	1.55	29450.00	1.58	30020.00	
0002	1702000000-E	657	SEALING PVMT CRACKS & JTS	120,500	LB	1.43	172315.00	1.48	178340.00	1.48	178340.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL		199485.00	TOTAL		207790.00	TOTAL		208360.00
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL		199485.00	SUB-TOTAL		207790.00	SUB-TOTAL		208360.00

JAN 14, 2015 01:38 PM

LENOIR, GREENE, JONES

TIP NO

2.105411, 2.204011, 2.205211, 2.205411

11:00 AM 3 / 3 002

JAN 14 2015 DB00213
70.010 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
CRACK SEALING
GREENE, JONES, AND LENOIR COUNTY

DELTA CONTRACTING INC	BOTHAR CONSTRUCTION, LLC	INTERSTATE IMPROVEMENT, INC.
	BINGHAMTON, NY	FARIBAULT, MN

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000940000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LB) SEALING PVMT CRACKS & JTS ON US 70 W	19,000	LB	2.25	42750.00	2.23	42370.00	3.55	67450.00
0002	1702000000-E	657	SEALING PVMT CRACKS & JTS	120,500	LB	1.48	178340.00	1.77	213285.00	3.55	427775.00

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	221090.00	TOTAL	255655.00	TOTAL	495225.00
----------------	-------	-----------	-------	-----------	-------	-----------

ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	221090.00	SUB-TOTAL	255655.00	SUB-TOTAL	495225.00
---------------	-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

REMAC, INC. DBA REMAC ASPHALT MAINTENANCE, INC.	1	150381.00
ANNSEAL OF PA INC	2	189015.00
W L MARKERS, INC	3	194475.00
COSTELLO INDUSTRIES, INC.	4	199485.00
SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	5	207790.00
TURNER ASPHALT INC	6	208360.00
DELTA CONTRACTING INC	7	221090.00
BOTHAR CONSTRUCTION, LLC	8	255655.00
INTERSTATE IMPROVEMENT, INC.	9	495225.00